

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000098384 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC.

Account Number : 120010000062 Phone

: (323)962-8600

Fax Number

: (323)962-3889

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email	Address:			
LINGIL	AUU ESS.			

## FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

## Triple L Studios, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	06
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

## COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of t	Section Corporations		
SUBJI	CT: Idple l	Studios, LLC Name of Li	mited Liability Company	·····
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corre	spondence concerning this m	patter to the following:	
	Chevenr	ne Moseley	Name of Person	
	<u>LegalZo</u>	em.com. Inc.		
	_		Firm/Company	
	<u>100 W B</u>	roadway, Suite 100	Address	
	Glendale	. CA 91210	City/State and Zip Code	
_Or	nlinefilings@lo	galzoom.com E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notifica	ttion)
For fur	ther informatio	n concerning this matter, plea	nse call:	
Cheve	nne <u>Moselev</u> Nan	at (		25 Icphone Number
Enclose	ed is a check fo	r the following amount:		
□ \$125.0	0 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☑\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mniling Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2664 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

FILED 16 APR 20 PM 12: 55

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANSE CRETARY OF STATE TALL AHASSEE FLORIDA

ARTICLE 1 - Name:	TALLAHASSEE FL
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Triple L Studios, LLC	iability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
(Must end with the words - Linnea L	saonty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal offi	ice of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1733 Nw 38th Ave. Laudehill, FL 33311	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R another business entity with an active Florida registration.	egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or
The name and the Florida street address of the registered a	gent are:
<u>United States Corporation Age</u> Name	nts, Inc.
13302 Winding Oaks Court. Su Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>1</u>	
_Tampa	<u>FL 33612-3425</u>
City	Zip
the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept to capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the oblig	lice of process for the above stated limited liability company at the appointment as registered agent and agree to will it this all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance rations of my position as registered agent as provided for MY 605, F.S.
(M	$\bigcap$
Registered Agent's Signatu	re (REQUIRED)
Chayenna Moss	eley, United States Corporation Agonts, Inc.
(CONTINUE)	0)

Page I of 2

"AMBR" = Authoriz		lame and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager			
MGR, AMBR		dwardo C Daniois Jr.	
	<u>-</u>	1733 Nw 38th Ave.	
	7	audohill, FL 33311	
MGR, AMBR		ctitia Long	
	_	1733 Nw 38th Ave.	
	j	audehill, FL 33311	
MGR		Brian Smith	
	<del></del>	1733 Nw 38th Ave.	
	Ĩ	audohill, FL 33311	
MGR		Jonathan Daniels	
		1733 Nw 38In Ave.	·
	<u> 1</u>	audehill, FL 33311	•
(Use attachment if ne	ecessary)		
RTICLE V: Effective dute, i	Fother than the date of filing: _	(OPTIONAL	)
RTICLE V: Effective date, i un effective date is listed, t	Fother than the date of filing: _	. (OPTIONAL annot be more than five business days prior t	.) o or 90 days after
RTICLE V: Effective date, if an effective date is listed, to date of filing.)	f other than the date of filing: he date must be specific and c	(OPTIONAL annot be more than five business days prior t	.) o or 90 days after
RTICLE V: Effective dute, if un effective date is listed, the date of filing.) RTICLE VI: Other provision	f other than the date of filing: the date must be specific and c as, if any.	annot be more than five business days prior t	o or 90 days after
RTICLE V: Effective dute, if un effective date is listed, the date of filing.) RTICLE VI: Other provision	f other than the date of filing: the date must be specific and c as, if any.	annot be more than five business days prior t	o or 90 days after
RTICLE V: Effective dute, if un effective date is listed, the date of filing.) RTICLE VI: Other provision	f other than the date of filing:	annot be more than five business days prior t	o or 90 days after
RTICLE V: Effective dute, if an effective date is listed, the date of filing.) RTICLE VI: Other provision	f other than the date of filing:	annot be more than five business days prior t	o or 90 days after
RTICLE V: Effective date, if an effective date is listed, the date of filing.) RTICLE VI: Other provision	f other than the date of filing:	annot be more than five business days prior t	o or 90 days after
RTICLE V: Effective date, if an effective date is listed, the date of filing.) RTICLE VI: Other provision	if other than the date of filing:	annot be more than five business days prior t	o or 90 days after
RTICLE V: Effective dute, it is neffective dute is listed, the date of filing.) RTICLE VI: Other provision REQUIRED SIGNA	if other than the date of filing: the date must be specific and one, if any.  ATURE:  Signature of a member or an	named be more than five business days prior to the business days days days days days days days da	o or 90 days after
RTICLE V: Effective dute, if an effective date is listed, the date of filing.)  RTICLE VI: Other provision  REQUIRED SIGNA  (In accordance)	fother than the date of filing: the date must be specific and c as, if any.  ATURE:  Signature of a member or an ance with section 605.0203 (1)	annot be more than five business days prior t	o or 90 days after

Page 2 of 2

Chevenne Moseley, Legalzcom.com, Inc.
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

FILED

H16000098384 3

16 APR 20 PM 12: 55

SECRETARY UZ STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

Attachment to

Articles of Organization for Triple L Studios, LLC

Additional managers of the Limited Liability Company are:

Name of Managers

Address

Kevin Daniels

1733 Niv 38th Ave., Laudehill, FL 33311